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This report provided free of charge by:
Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3, San Bernardino, CA 92405

(650) 338-7219

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

Personal
Vehicle

Multiple
Owners

$10,920 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2011 SAAB 9-3 2.0T
VIN: YS3FA4MYXB1306417
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/28/22 at 9:50:49 PM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed
 Guaranteed
 Guaranteed


No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

11 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

Last owned in Arizona

69,607 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Year purchased 2011 2021 2022

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 10 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo. 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 66,702 69,607 ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
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No Problem No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 0 months remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Lease Vehicle
13,233 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/14/2011
 

US Customs Vehicle exported from
- Belgium and imported to
- Port Hueneme, CA

01/28/2011
 

10
  Saab Of Santa Ana
Santa Ana, CA
714-542-7060
saaboc.com

Vehicle offered for sale

03/25/2011
 

Saab Of Orange County
Santa Ana, Mission Viejo, CA
saaboc.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/08/2011
 

13
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Long Beach, CA

Odometer reading reported

04/20/2011
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Long Beach, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

09/22/2011
 

5,291
  Martin Cadillac
Los Angeles, CA
310-820-3611
martinautogroup.com

 4.3 / 5.0 16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/26/2012
 

28,658
  Pep Boys
Long Beach, CA
562-985-0778
pepboys.com

 4.2 / 5.0 85 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

04/08/2013
 

37,640
  Pep Boys
Long Beach, CA
562-985-0778
pepboys.com

 4.2 / 5.0 85 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

 3,000 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=gkaPOvXQ_so4CerrMDHBb6rkAb02dtbbfodV58in-Grsh37WTqqu7gcxeLghH4dlfrCkucV6_WQjdlzJt4n5j5F-zZ92c7tRlRFqPjLEsonYMYN2r0sQIyvqTJbslw_ENgsxG8xwXybOQcxvgBS1AFUR-E2_KVKZ_6HPHBMwE0wlNnxrZ-61_s-ISvd7YNAkDIx9TQeKylXvtXUowkY0L9deXIJFD8zjHtFemwef_YdYJzD95GZyZiTFyl_8kLjzSwOXLO9z_RkxRJbtNHAbz7U7pnvpH1-YWXxjxfDdr2wwcwXSkZveEZWOo9n68MIEFCoWhMsD054hPLJXGe3VbKv2eVq8XuZ40yGh8QwM0yXg0Jo1uEpnJwaEiYzTaQvTMBrMVdzKUYUXmJJj9-EIzB4rAmyZRFkKGdYeZdp4ogmyBB_BbARowyrHP55YEYllJGuN3HzjD3i0M8I
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=gkaPOvXQ_so4CerrMDHBb6rkAb02dtbbfodV58in-Grsh37WTqqu7gcxeLghH4dlfrCkucV6_WQjdlzJt4n5j5F-zZ92c7tRlRFqPjLEsonYMYN2r0sQIyvqTJbslw_ENgsxG8xwXybOQcxvgBS1AFUR-E2_KVKZ_6HPHBMwE0wlNnxrZ-61_s-ISvd7YNAkDIx9TQeKylXvtXUowkY0L9deXIJFD8zjHtFemwef_YdYJzD95GZyZiTFyl_8kLjzSwOXLO9z_RkxRJbtNHAbz7U7pnvpH1-YWXxjxfDdr2wwcwXSkZveEZWOo9n68MIEFCoWhMsD054hPLJXGe3VbKv2eVq8XuZ40yGh8QwM0yXg0Jo1uEpnJwaEiYzTaQvTMBrMVdzKUYUXmJJj9-EIzB4rAmyZRFkKGdYeZdp4ogmyBB_BbARowyrHP55YEYllJGuN3HzjD3i0M8I
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=W0CUq4aAaZblPHpxR2xQXDCmHRUIod998gDkzv2guYUDTW0t5Mmy01Yix8dL7CMrdv16S4oEtvaHLjpPHYOlEF2FNXrb4r3Zs8Pkja4mwuctYwz8tOVA-npKfHc4eo2OoiniqZn7YAByI8QMa60uShCWO3aNUytOmUmewZKmZ6smsRxHyh36-XJveXOjyMERVtxhq0xbGz_YyOwXTlOEkSB9T9roP3TKJDYalijuSI0gLobiinJ2L_KkyZRZpRgzUkQBzy6a6_aIN_pp89mxBq9KYQb-JFTsYt3fMlAGdXm4JK28ZDfte3EkCqKlawFSJ4vNKrIr0LpgfJVKh0kkuRzIKwa5DAQRSDXX1t8uZWui5i3Dm6xj82_ofPbby1lcDv6R0YrZ4-0ZnPo0MxnNGcF7sXCNGMvp1GGqijIFYPMimyHyUceTVQShaYoh-tgZZ1OW0gxkXxL80gkYw_d3bmf6cLId78LD038TTuNvzW74tRp6xCYFviDyZ55DxW_ZxkqUdfzuFM4oj6dPr9KTdfKk0yJIcHiknDxKZ2DI0_AyhKoH8X4YX_5mp7JRIB9qJjaecXOuuNc9ENlRhlR2dTCubW6DkVZQ4c4i42V7Bct9V4Uej6xZafgVadWE_-e6sVQ4toukELIQjec9HyvIwkm3
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05/21/2014
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Santa Barbara, CA

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new
location

07/16/2014
 

44,573
  Inspection Report Vehicle inspected in preparation for sale at auction
- Condition reported as below average

09/01/2014
 

44,595
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction
every year.

09/21/2014
 

44,605
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/03/2014
 

44,613
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/01/2014
 

44,615
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/10/2015
 

44,618
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,994 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/21/2015
 

44,629
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oakland, CA

Odometer reading reported

03/13/2015
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oakland, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

03/06/2016
 

51,892
  High Street Hand Car Wash & Oil Change
Oakland, CA
510-536-4333

 4.7 / 5.0 50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Wipers/washers checked
- Oil and filter changed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2016 Low mileage! This owner drove less than the

industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,917 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/30/2016
 

52,532
  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Corte Madera, CA

Odometer reading reported

05/03/2016
 

52,568
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/05/2016
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Corte Madera, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

02/03/2018
 

57,616
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/01/2018
 

58,488
  Ed Wright's British Car Repair
San Rafael, CA
415-457-1707
britishcarrepair.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brake pads replaced
- Cooling system checked
- Exterior lights checked
- Fluids checked
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Drivability/performance checked
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Tires rotated
- Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
- Thermostat replaced
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Oil and filter changed

08/13/2018 59,413
  Ed Wright's British Car Repair Vehicle serviced

 3,000 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 181 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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  San Rafael, CA
415-457-1707
britishcarrepair.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

- Drivability/performance checked
- Headlight bulb(s) replaced

01/11/2019
 

60,978
  Ed Wright's British Car Repair
San Rafael, CA
415-457-1707
britishcarrepair.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Window regulator(s) replaced

02/03/2020
 

63,422
  California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/18/2020
 

63,981
  Ed Wright's British Car Repair
San Rafael, CA
415-457-1707
britishcarrepair.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Brake fluid checked
- Brake pads replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Exterior lights checked

09/11/2020
 

Ed Wright's British Car Repair
San Rafael, CA
415-457-1707
britishcarrepair.com/

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Computer(s) checked
- Battery replaced

03/01/2021
 

California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/01/2021
 

66,649
  Lexus of Marin
San Rafael, CA

 3.8 / 5.0 26 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

03/08/2021
 

66,674
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

03/21/2021
 

Synergize Auto LLC
Dallas, OR

 4.6 / 5.0 14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/06/2021
 

66,702
  The Car Doctor
Dallas, OR
503-623-8570
thecardoctor.vpweb.com/?prefix=www

 4.3 / 5.0 18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked

Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/14/2021
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott, AZ
Title #A004435649

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

10/04/2021
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott, AZ
Title #A004435649

Registration issued or renewed

04/21/2022
 

69,259
  Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Prescott, AZ
Title #A008115273

Title or registration issued

07/14/2022
 

69,607
  Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 5
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/14/2022
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mesa, AZ
Title #A009100382

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 18 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/28/22 9:50:49 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 SAAB 9-3 vehicle (VIN: YS3FA4MYXB1306417), which is based on
information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/28/22 at 10:50 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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2011 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4MYXB1306417

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Active

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

No data reported to CARFAX

Courtesy of

Silicon Valley Prestige Motors LLC
2130 N Arrowhead Ave Ste 110C3

San Bernardino, CA 92405
(650) 338-7219

https://www.svpmotors.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 5

Last owned in the following
state/province: Arizona

Annual average mileage:
6,192


*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported



© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/28/22 9:50:49 PM (CDT)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty
coverage based on information reported to us on this
2011

SAAB 9-3 2.0T (YS3FA4MYXB1306417).

2011 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4MYXB1306417

Estimated start date of warranty: 04/20/2011

Last CARFAX reading reported on 07/14/2022: 69,607 miles

Today's Date: 08/28/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic No data reported to CARFAX

Drivetrain No data reported to CARFAX

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion No data reported to CARFAX

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage.
It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage.
This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
SAAB

web site.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 08/28/2022 21:50:52

Recalculate Warranty

http://www.saabusa.com/
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CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF SILICON VALLEY PRESTIGE MOTORS LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
08/28/2022 - 08/28/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2011 SAAB 9-3 2.0T

VIN: YS3FA4MYXB1306417 Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Driveline:
Front wheel drive Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 08/28/2022 21:50:52

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

